GPH at Max.Stroke Setting & 1725 RPM Motor Speed
SPM Gear Ratio
Code
50
PSIG
75
PSIG
100

D o/4 HP, 3 phase or 1HP,1phase
D 1HP, 3 phase or 10 HP,1phase
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
r--- - Class ---- .- ----- Drive ------ ..- ---- Liquid End-----
IGJ
G]- [ J GJ -T  Q I
Stroke Adjust
M =Manual
E  = Electronic
Diaphragm Size
L = l45mm
N = 145mm double
Diaphragm with
Leak detector
Suction
Check Valve
(see table)
Drive Gear Ratio
4 = 12:1 (144 SPM)
6 = 15:1 (120 SPM)
8 = 20:1 (86 SPM)
Materials of
Construction
1 = Stainless Steel
2 = Plastic
5 =Alloy 20
Discharge
Check Valve
(see table)
NOTES:
(1) When applying a diaphragm rupture detection system, derate capacity by 5%.
(2) Check Valve Selection code "D" is standard.
(3)1" single ball is standard, except plastic discharge valve has spring loaded  double ball.
Model Number
Dimensions
A B c D
YB1 OA-L1AA 2-5/8 15-7/16 8-3/8 6
YB1OA-L5AA 2-5/8 15-7/16 8-3/8 6
YB1OA-L2AA 3-5/16 23 8-5/16 10-1/2
YB1OA-LlDD 2-13/16 15-1116 8-3/8 6
YB1OA-L2DD 3-13/16 20-
13/16
8-5/16 6
YB1OA-L5DD 2-3/16 15-1/16 8-3/8 6
YB1OA - L1GG 6-5/16 17-1/16 8-3/8 10-1/2
YB1OA-L5GG 6-5/16 17-1/16 8-3/8 10/1/2
i
I
maxRoy B
PD3551
Effective 5/1/98
DIMENSIONS
Estimated shipping weightis 165lbs.Unitis shipped with detachable base to facilitate installation.
Top View
I 25lh'' Max. I
12"  I
11
1.... 9'l'!6 ±Y32" -J
r ,L.
±9Y\1342""  1